
MEMBER Appointment Date PHONE NUMER/EMAIL

Blakely, Joslyn                                          
CITY OF CHINO                                        
13220 Central Avenue                       
Mail: P.O. Box 667, 91708-0667         
Chino, CA 91710

   SWAT Alternate
(909) 334-3472                                           

FAX (909) 334-3724          
jblakely@cityofchino.org

Ceballos, Linda                                       
City of Rancho Cucamonga                 
10500 Civic Center Drive.                        
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

SWAT Alternate    
Vice Chair              
4/17/19

(909) 477-2740 x4060                                
FAX (909) 477-2746          

Linda.Ceballos@cityofrc.us

Coates, Thomas                                       
City of Ontario                                         
1425 S. Bon View Ave.                           
Ontario, CA 91761

10/9/2019
(909) 395-2651                                              

FAX (909) 395-2617 
tcoates@ontarioca.gov

Davis, John, JPA Administrator           
CITY OF VICTORVILLE                              
39905 Memory Lane                                 
Oak Glen, CA 92399

  SWAT Alternate 
Chair                 

4/18/18 

  (909) 797-7717                                          
FAX (909) 797-7710  

recyclingjpa@gmail.com              

Gomez, Abigail
City of Fontana
16489 Orange
Fontana, CA 92335

10/09/19    (909) 350-6772                                                    
agomez@fontana.org

Mitchell, Sharon
County of San Bernardino-SWMD
222 W. Hospitality Lane 2nd Floor 
San Bernardino, CA 92415

10/9/2019
(909) 386-8968                                           

FAX (909) 386-8964             
Sharon.Mitchell@dpw.sbcounty.gov

Shaker, Susan
CITY OF CHINO HILLS                                
14000 City Center Drive                          
Chino Hills , CA  91709

10/21/2020
   (909) 364-2633                                        

FAX (909) 364-2675            
Sshaker@chinohills.org

Silva, Alejandra
CEMEX
16888 N. "E" Street
Victorville, CA  92394

4/17/19               
SWAT Delegate

(714) 515-2406                                           
FAX (760) 245-0191            

alejandrav.silva@cemex.com
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